Cut end hose & couplings
Hose
article
Inside
diameter
Outside
diameter
Wall
thickness
Working
pressure
Burst
pressure
Min. bending
radius
Hose
weight
Max. avail.
length
№ ins mm mm mm bar bar mm kg/m m
IR12-51  2 51  76.27 12.6 10 30 310 4.68 61
IR12-63 2.5 63 85.67 11.3 10 30 380 5.07 61
IR12-76 3 76 110.07 17.0 10 30 460 8.27 61
IR12-102 4 102 132.47 15.2 10 30 620 9.56 61
IR12-127 5 127 157.47 15.2 10 30 770 11.54 61
IR12-178 6 152 186.07 17.0 10 30 920 14.78 61
IR12-152 7 178 212.37 17.2 10 30 1070 17.16 12
IR12-203 8 203 238.39 17.7 10 30 1220 19.51 12
IR12-254 10 254 288.04 17.0 10 30 1530 22.59 12
IR12-305 12 305 344.94 20.0 10 30 1830 30.40 12
IR12-356 14 356 405.83 24.9 10 30 2140 46.22 12
IR12-406 16 406 463.04 28.5 10 30 2440 59.56 12
IR12-456 18 456 513.90 28.9 10 30 2740 78.66 40
IR12-508 20 508 565.90 28.9 10 30 3050 87.00 40
Сorrugated cut end hose and coupling system is an exceptionally abrasion resis-
tant material handling hose suitable for suction and delivery applications. This
versatile system allows the hose to be cut to the required length and fitted with
our reusable couplings on site.

Coupling
article
Suitable
hose
Outside
diameter
Coupling
PCD
A
lenght
B
lenght
Coupling
weigth
№ ins mm mm mm mm mm kg
C001.S051  51  2 185 145 13 70 2
C001.S063  63 2.5 185 145 13 70 2
C001.S076  76 3 200 160 13 70 2
C001.S102  102 4 220 180 15 65 2.5
C001.S127 127 5 250 210 15 85 4
C001.S152 152 6 285 240 18 95 5
C001.S178 178 7 315 210 20 108 6
C001.S203 203 8 340 295 20 130 7
C001.S254 254 10 395 350 25 145 9
C001.S305 305 12 445 400 27 165 11
C001.S356 356 14 505 460 28 165 16
C001.S406 405 16 565 515 28 180 17
C001.S456 456 18 615 565 20 330 44.5*
C001.S508 508 20 670 620 20 330 50*
* Galvanized steel
Material handling
206
Catalogue_new_interactive_print_2024-master.indd   206 07/10/2024   14:09:27